
      iS TAG SOLUTIONS
CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS



ARTICLE ARTICLE NUMBER UOM DESCRIPTION
IS SOLUTIONS

10102600   

10111727   

1 Box
(1000)

iS PRO TAG  RF
1.79 x 2.00 inches (tag)
45.46 x 50.8 mm

iS PRO TAG  AM
0.81 x 0.08 inches (clip)
20.57 x 2.03 mm
Versatile one-time use solution with strong visual 
deterence

10105661 1 Box
(100)

iS SURROUND
1.67 x 0.20 inches (front peg)
42.41 x 5.08 mm

1.20 x 0.25 inches (back peg)
30.48 x 6.47 mm
Disposable wrap solution designed for one-time use

10111726

10111666  

1 Case
(1000)

1 Case
(1000)

iS MVP AM
1.59“ x 1.17“ x 0.45“
40.4 x 29.8 x 11.5mm
Reusable, pinless solution with AM technology

iS MVP RF
1.68“ W x .410“ D
(42.7 mm W x 10.4 mm D)
Reusable, pinless solution with RF technology

10105662

10111723

1 Case
(1000)

1 Case
(1000)

iS PEG SINGLE HOOK TAG
Peg hook protection designed for one-time use
can be used with iS MVP tags

iS PEG UNIVERSAL TAG
Peg hook protection designed for one-time use
can be used with iS MVP tags

CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS

iS SOLUTIONS



ARTICLE ARTICLE NUMBER UOM DESCRIPTION
IS SOLUTIONS

10111725   

10111193  

1 Case
(1000)

1 Case
(1000)

iS FUSION TAG AM
1.79“ x 1.79“
45.5mm x 45.5mm

iS FUSION TAG RF
1.79“ x 1.79“
45.5mm x 45.5mm

Hard tag with the adhesive qualities of a label

10111667 1 Pack
(250)

iS SHACKLE TAG
1.42“ x 1.17“ x 1.98“
36mm x 29.7mm x 50.3mm
Hinged design opens wide for easy attachment

10111150 1 Pack
(250)

iS FLEX STRAP
6.52“ x 0.38“ x 0.04“
165.5mm x 9.7mm x 1.2
Versatile strap for use with pin or apparel clip housing 
(plug required)

10108581   1 Case
(1000)

iS PETITE TAG AM
1 x 1.30 x 0.44 inches
25.4 x 33.0 x 11.2 mm
Reusable, pinless solution with AM technology

CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS

iS SOLUTIONS



'




