

## CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS IS TAG SOLUTIONS





## CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS IS SOLUTIONS



	110110		Comment of the second
ARTICLE IS SOLUTIONS	ARTICLE NUMBER	UOM	DESCRIPTION
	KX10102600	1 Box (1000)	iS PRO TAG RF 1.79 x 2.00 inches (tag) 45.46 x 50.8 mm
	KX10111727		iS PRO TAG AM 0.81 x 0.08 inches (clip) 20.57 x 2.03 mm Versatile one-time use solution with strong visual deterence
	KX10105661	1 Box (100)	iS SURROUND 1.67 x 0.20 inches (front peg) 42.41 x 5.08 mm 1.20 x 0.25 inches (back peg)
CQO			30.48 x 6.47 mm Disposable wrap solution designed for one-time use
	KX10111726	1 Case (1000)	iS MVP AM 1.59" x 1.17" x 0.45" 40.4 x 29.8 x 11.5mm Reusable, pinless solution with AM technology
	KX10111666	1 Case (1000)	iS MVP RF 1.68" W x .410" D (42.7 mm W x 10.4 mm D) Reusable, pinless solution with RF technology
	KX10105662	1 Case (1000)	iS PEG SINGLE HOOK TAG Peg hook protection designed for one-time use can be used with iS MVP tags
	KX10111723	1 Case (1000)	iS PEG UNIVERSAL TAG Peg hook protection designed for one-time use can be used with iS MVP tags





## CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS IS SOLUTIONS



ARTICLE	ARTICLE NUMBER	UOM	DESCRIPTION
IS SOLUTIONS			
	KX10111725	1 Case (1000)	iS FUSION TAG AM 1.79" x 1.79" 45.5mm x 45.5mm
	KX10111193	1 Case (1000)	iS FUSION TAG RF 1.79" x 1.79" 45.5mm x 45.5mm
			Hard tag with the adhesive qualities of a label
	KX10111667	1 Pack (250)	iS SHACKLE TAG 1.42" x 1.17" x 1.98" 36mm x 29.7mm x 50.3mm Hinged design opens wide for easy attachment
Committee	KX10111150	1 Pack (250)	iS FLEX STRAP 6.52" x 0.38" x 0.04" 165.5mm x 9.7mm x 1.2 Versatile strap for use with pin or apparel clip housing (plug required)
6	KX10108581	1 Case (1000)	iS PETITE TAG AM 1 x 1.30 x 0.44 inches 25.4 x 33.0 x 11.2 mm Reusable, pinless solution with AM technology





Checkpoint Systems is a global leader in shrink management, merchandise visibility and apparel labeling solutions. Checkpoint partners with retailers and their suppliers to reduce shrink, increase shelf availability, ensure labeling consistency and achieve operational excellence. Checkpoint's solutions enable retailers to enhance the shopping experience for consumers, and grow their businesses profitably.







Contact: info@kronnix.com www.kronnix.com



## Note:

Some products could not be available for Latin America & Caribbean Region, and/or other regions.

Please refer your products to those showed in the local Price List by your local representative.

VALID LACAL DEDOCCENTATIVE